
開始時刻 組 人数 招集時刻

14:00 共通　女子 1 7 13:50

14:05 共通　男子 1 5 13:55

14:20 小学生 1 11 14:10

14:30 共通　女子 1 11 14:20

14:40 共通　男子 1 15 14:30

共通　女子 1

共通　男子 18

15:10 共通　男子 5000m 1 2 15:00

共通　女子 2

共通　男子 2

競技終了予定　1６：３０

14:55

800m

1500m

3000m

10000m15:35 1

1 14:45

15:25

種　目

令和７年度　第４回　小野市記録会

競技日程　１１月２９日（土）

役員打ち合わせ　１３：００

競技開始　１４：００


