

令和7年度 第4回 小野市記録会

競技日程 11月29日(土)

役員打ち合わせ 13:00

競技開始 14:00

開始時刻	種目		組	人数	招集時刻
14:00	共通 女子	800m	1	7	13:50
14:05	共通 男子		1	5	13:55
14:20	小学生	1500m	1	11	14:10
14:30	共通 女子		1	11	14:20
14:40	共通 男子		1	15	14:30
14:55	共通 女子	3000m	1	1	14:45
	共通 男子			18	
15:10	共通 男子	5000m	1	2	15:00
15:35	共通 女子	10000m	1	2	15:25
	共通 男子			2	

競技終了予定 16:30